Numatic International Spare Parts TeLEmATICS: 1 BATTERY: 916315 | 914851, 916216, 916315,
2 BATTERY: 916316 916316, 917281, 917282
Model No: TBL6055T EXPLODED VIEW: BOTTOM TANK LESS BATTERIES:917282 24/ARI2023 DRW-38461 ISS:A10

2 BATTERY - 914851

1 BATTERY - 916216

LESS BATTERIES 917281

NB: FOR WI AWING:
TBL6055T LFP / 120V / 2 BATTERY - DRW-39070
TBL6055T LFP / 230V / 2 BATTERY - DRW-38811

TBL6055T LFP / 120V / 1 BATTERY - DRW-40509
TBL6055T LFP / 230V / 1 BATTERY - DRW-40472

Numatic International Spare Parts
MOdel NO: TBL6055T EXPLODED VIEW: BOTTOM TANK

ITEM: | ITEM No: DESCRIPTION COMMENTS QTY.
1 902159 |ETB6055 GREY BOTTOM TANK MOULDING WITH LOGO 1
902160 [ETB6055 GREY BOTTQMIAN,K_MQ%L G (EP) WITHOUT LOGO =
2 STAINLESS STEEL WAS R 24
3 AL SHAKEPROOF WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 1
4 G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 1
5 900986 ON GROMMET NUT (PLASTIC INSERT TO SUIT No 8 PLASTITE SCREW)
6 219897 TAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT
7 219501 RM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4
291154 INSERT NUT STAINLESS STEEL
9355 RM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 16
0 9462 |RUBBER WASHER REF NO. 0380810 2
1 9687 |M4 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 1
91135 5 X 10MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 23
3 9633 [M5 STAINLE FEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 13
37754 5-38 HOSE CLIP
5 902324 |[RED SQUEEGEE LIFT HANDLE
237174 [FILLER CAP WITH FILLER HOSE HOLE
7 903270 |FLOOR TOOL HANDLE BRACKET Z/PL
8 04142 [TTV4555 FOOT PEDAL GUIDE PLATE - Z/PL
9 902257 |CHARGER SPLASH SKIRT PAINTED SILVER
0 902238 [RETAINING PLA
1 902254 |FUSE BRACKET PAINTED SILVER
902253 [CONTACTOR BRACKET PAINTED SILVER
23 902269 [ELECTRONICS PLATE ASSY PAINTED SILVER
2 UMP HOSE
25 FILLER CAP SEALING RING
2 420MM LONG BLACK STRETCH HOSE C/W CUFFS
27 28mm HOSE CLIP
28 LIFTING WIRE TTV4555 / TTB6055
9 CHARGER PLATE PUNCHED GASKET
30 208802 [MAXI-FUSE HOLDER COVER
31 902066 UMP PLATE GASKET (4555/6055)
32 219389 |3/8 BSPP MALE C/W UNDERCUT & O RING TO 10.5MM HOSETAIL
33 902133 |SPRING WIRE CLAMP (YDNAC-Y8010356)
34 208106 |BOTTLE CAP
35 903341 |32MM HOSE CAP RED (C/W 8MM HOLE)
36 914042 |CHARGER. 24V.LFP
3 21091 [20 AMP MAX| FUSE
3 301 130 AMP | FUSE
3 19558 |M5 STAINLESS STEEL NUTSERT 4
91132 M5 X 16 LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 13
1 3010, FUSE HOLDER RATED AT 60 AMPS 2
4. 91118 5 STAI SS STEEL WASHER 19MM OD
43 9686 4 X 20 G STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN MACHINE SCREW
4 915176 X 30MM STAINLESS STEEL HEX SCREW
45 914266 X 30 X 1.5 A4 S/ST FENDER WASHER
4 219393 |P CLIP 4
47 219697 4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 4
48 219569 08 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW
|49 291020 5 STAINLESS STEEL EXTERNAL SHAKEPROOF LOCK WASHER
50 02533 [No6 X 3/8 INCH LONG POZ| PAN SELF TAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL
1 91004 5 X 10MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL BUTTON HEAD SCREW 16
911 M4 SHAKEPROOF WASHER STAINLESS STEEL
3 19864 |M5 X 8MM LONG POZI-PAN SCREW Z/PL 4
98 M5 SINGLE COIL STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4
5 90223 6 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW STAINLESS STEEL
9023 M X 191 TYPE 3259 (190MM)
57 303954 [PLASTIC HINGE ASSEMBLY 2
58 904096 OTOR CONTROLLER BRACKET PAINTED SILVER 1
|59 219826 08 X 1 1/4 INCH LONG POZI DRIVE COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW 2
60 219514 |P-CLIP
1 208748 |IP RATED MICROSWITCH
2 904052 3 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW STAINLESS STEEL
3 227587 |CENTRE SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING
64 21980. WITCH COMPRESSION SPRING
65 21 5 5 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
66 904403 ARBED RIVET BLACK 2
67 904 FLOAT STOP MOULDING 2
68 904109 [FLOAT MOULDING
69 91194 X1K BATTERY [LFP] 1 Battery configuration x1 2
70 906147 ED BATTERY TERMINAL COVER (415N8F02) 2 Battery configuration
71 906148 LACK BATTERY TERMINAL COVER (415N8F14) 2 Battery configuration
72 902493 |CHARGER LED PCB SPACER (5565/4555)
73 291115 |M2 X 4. 2MM LONG TAPPEX (071M2) 2
7 280002 |CHARGER LED DISPLAY PCB
75 219978 |M2 X 6MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW
7 208978 |CHARGER LIGHT: RLA'
77 /A S HI-LO NECTOR PC
78 916349 [T 055/T TTED BAT Y TRAY VERSION 2 - SIDE WALL (18mm)
79 916347 |T 055/T SL B RAY VERSION 2 - BASE (25mm)
80 914751 |T 055/T SLOTTED B Y TRAY - WALL (28mm) 3
81 915218 [RED BATTERY TERMINAL ER (415N0V02) (19.05MM DIA) 1
82 915219 [BLACK BATTERY TERMINAL COVER (415N0V14) (19.05MM DIA) 1
83 916202 |Single Battery Foam Spacer Less Eg:%fz&oiaﬂery 2
84 912615 |TELEMATICS MODULE ASSEMBLY - GRAPHITE GREY TELEMATICS ONLY 1
85 912151 |ADHESIVE PAD - TELEMATICS TELEMATICS ONLY 1
86 913514 |[TELEMATICS] CHARGER PLATE (20A) PAINTED SILVER GREY TELEMATICS ONLY 1
905340 [CHARGER PLATE (20A) PAINTED SILVER GREY NON TELEMATICS 1
87 219369 [No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZ| PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW TELEMATICS ONLY 4
88 903325 [32MM HOSE CAP RED
89 9 PROGRAMMED 70A MOTOR CONTROLLER (TGB)
0 917755 [TBL6055T BOTTOM TANK WEIGHT PROTECTOR PLATE
1 917767 [TBL6055 BOTTOM TANK WEIGHT IMPACT PROTECTOR 2
2 917542 [TBL8572/TBL6055T BOTTOM TANK WEIGHT 2




Numatic International Spare Parts 914852 Numatic International Spare Parts
MOdel NO: TBL6055T EXPLODED VIEW : HANDLE DRAWING: DRW-38469  ISS:A01 MOdel NO: TBL6055T EXPLODED VIEW : HANDLE

11/03/2022
NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: DRW-38811 mem:| 'TEM DESCRIPTION COMMENTS ary.
1 304442 |PROCESSED TTV5565 GREY HANDLE MOULDING 1
2 219903 [M10 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 5
3 237632 |SHOULDER BOLT COVER 2
4 902263 |HANDLE BACK PLATE ETB6055 PAINTED SILVER 1
5 902251 |HANDLE MICRO SWITCH BRACKET PAINTED SILVER 1
6 907126 |TGB6055T CONTROL PANEL PLATE ASSEMBLY (NEW KEY) PAINTED SILVER 1
7 390979 |72MM LONG X 3MM DIAMETER STAINLESS STEEL BAR 1
8 208336 |CONTROL PANEL PUNCHED GASKET 1
9 208356 |TRIGGER SPRING 1
10 | 219819 |[TORSION SPRING 1
1 202105 |SOCKET COVER SEALING GASKET 1
12 | 219897 |M10 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2
13 | 902351 [M10 X 150MM LONG SOCKET CAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
14 | 219501 |M3 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4
15 | 291154 |[M3 NYLON INSERT NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
16 | 291156 [M3 X 30MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
17 | 291007 |M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL SOCKET CAP SCREW 3
18 | 219832 [3MM DIAMETER STARLOCK 2
19 | 219355 |M5 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 19
20 | 219462 |[RUBBER WASHER REF NO. 0380810 2
21 219740 (M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 2
22 | 219688 (M4 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2
23 | 219687 M4 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2
24 | 291135 [M5 X 10MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 13
25 | 219633 [M5 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 4
26 | 227781 |FLAP MOULDING 1
27 | 902325 |[RED HANDLE TRIGGER MOULDING 1
28 | 902235 [SWITCH DPST RED ILLUMINATED WITH MEMBRANE 24V 2
29 | 208391 |SNAP ACTION SWITCH 2
30 | 914748 |NORD (LFP) BATTERY HOUR METER 24V (MODEL: 1428.306.01 BDI NE306 CAN NUMATIC) O-RING INCLUDED 1
31 904087 |EMERGENCY STOP (XW1E-BV412MFR) 1
32 | 903498 |[SPEED ADJUSTMENT KNOB C/W INSERT (RED) 1
33 | 270316 POTENTIOMETER TYPE Pe30 22k OHMS 20% 3W (WITH PANEL SEAL) (ROUND SHAFT WITH 1
FLAT / NO SLOT IN SHAFT END)
34 | 270291 |GREEN LED INDICATOR 2V C/W 2.2K RESISTOR 1
35 | 904094 [SPEED CONTROL GASKET 1
36 | 219744 (M4 X 6MM LONG BLACKODISED GRUB SCREW 2
37 | 206786 [SWITCH 1
38 | 206785 [SWITCH COVER C/W NUT 1
39 | 904086 |[EMERGENCY STOP NAME PLATE (HWAV-27-Y) 1
40 | 907150 |FIXING ADAPTER (020G) 1
41 907151 |TERMINAL BLOCK N.O. (020E10) 2
42 | 907149 |KEY SWITCH SELECTOR (020SCA1) 907208 - SPARE KEYS 1
43 | 903032 |BULGIN PANEL MOUNT FUSEHOLDER 1
44 | 903066 |FUSE 2.5A (6.3x32) 1
45 | 903062 |HANDLE BACK PLATE GASKET 1
46 | 904179 |Terminal Block Assembly 1
47 | 904030 |240V EMI FILTER WITH SOCKET COVER ASSEMBLY (PROCESSED) 1
48 | 914937 |TBL6055T CONTROL PANEL OVERLAY 1




WIRING DIAGRAM

COMP. No
915115

DRG. No
DRW-38811

WIRING DIAGRAM.TWINTEC.1S.3WCR.230.50.TD.PLG (TBL6055T LFP)

ISSUE REVISION DRAWN|APPD.| DATE
A06 PRJ006509 VAC MOTOR UPDATED FROM 909389 TO 915804PRJOD6B71 914971 UPDATED TO AD3, 915132 UPDATED TO A4 JW MB [28/09/22
oAl 3oms
) “’ZWEEJ [odi
3 ORI
)
Bl
PRI ﬂwwf.’zfm
Aoz
o |
& o)) = R0 =) — R0
I-(=e] =
WATER VAC @
8
RD 5 g
5
oww;olim g
éww zzug @ 5
mezzm
914971
1 DRW-38614
ORY- 19989 A03
902234 1
DRW-21406 915(32
Al5 = 5
=N 915140
SIS ;0
230104 221091
b
B o I
oZ01%,, 5k
N =
Dﬁgw|f97g‘5 RD IRD Dﬂgv:gss?éw o
. o s
okw;?:ﬁzs j RD L~ A01
ro [ | Rsusss [
& G o
VAC /
902966
DRW-21828 [ st é e |
A08 BL =
= .-‘.“ - -9 - ®
DRW-22076 BK ~ . MG 1] Sk
G oI E )
o Y2 [ il ) /. e — o]
BR BR g 914690 & _%'_W
RS o ) 7T I o
(1948 I}r/ 9‘;3‘3‘ 911948
wwws‘zzz‘; ‘ ;/;'{.: w'/_’;;:?; 35549 OR 32925
an-zws ORWE3$005( a2
914972’
i oRigPe*  SCHEMATIC
321700 — VAC MOTOR
. 8 WIA«'”’ — BRUSH MOTOR
’ — WATER PUMP
¥ T,
Aot on |sz|4 USER
205245 INTERFACE

+ CONTROL




COMP. No

WIRING DIAGRAM 915263

DRG. No

DRW-39070

WIRING DIAGRAM.TWINTEC.1S.3WCR.120.50.TD.PLG (TBL6055T LFP)

ISSUE REVISION DRAWNI|APPD. DATE
A06 EMI FILTER CHANGED FROM 904033 TO 906495 AM MB [01/03/23
27031
o880 ORN~ 18300 _
~ [odi
01 R 0649
- = anA-az?no
oizzeos{__)
A2
.,
Aoz néﬁ'tggss
'A06
906!
ww-’z'ﬁ%z«
—— A0t
BK —-R0 RD
P | - —_"
WATER
902235 902235
DRW-22073 DRY-22073
AOB Y A06
o
)
bl
o 8
3
g
903032
DRW-22149
Ao
oW 2441
03
Bk
914971
DRW-38614
A1
915132
A03 915140
R 5
=) = Ao
230104
DR-22074
A03 L—
BK
BK
s o [# oo
oﬁgw;ogF515 l AGT RD
0 2
oszgﬁzs J RD Aot
AD5 v
RD
4
8 & OR339
_Y'M)i
VAC /
902966
DRW-2{828 St
W2 E a . !
bl
BK BK
230111
. BK
DRW‘OZ‘ZD75
I
&  ala %_W
/ or
ST ofstss —oriess
i .III iir ORY 38849 ORW_ 32526
915213 [ 319139
904174 S DRW—38857
DRW-23419 ORWE3$005( a2
w02 /
DR%’{%;%‘S
— ot SCHEMATIC
w";«z‘Z??sz — VAC MOTOR
B [BL 4ot o=tb  BRUSH MOTOR
— WATER PUMP
B Oyiearz
DR- 39001 208748
18214
Aot DRy 1821 USER
KEY: WIRE_COLOURS 205245 INTERFACE
BK = BLACK DOC-6810 + CONTROL
BL - BLUE Ao4
BR - BROJA
& 2 Geveuon
OR - ORANGE
is!LD - PEDrE -
i e
YL - YELLO
P - PURPLE




WIRING DIAGRAM

COMP. No
916097

DRG. No
DRW—-40470

WIRING DIAGRAM.TWINTEC.1S.3WCR.230.50.TD.PLG (TBL6055T

LFP) (2 BATTERY)

ISSUE

REVISION

DRAWN|APPD, DATE

A03

916052 MAIN LOOM NoW A03

AM MB [07/03/23

|o\umtmmzwu |
18 FTTED,

I I

| g Aol |
912615 (GREY)

| ORW- 32741 |

o

T

a
a

—
] J[ e
If ?a( DRV~ 38884|

s 10 Posst TS

17 0
N7 0 POSIZ

KE'!MD&OUNS
FE
-
OR — ORANGE
RD - RED
i e
YL - YELLOA
P - PURPLE

|3“ s 10 10 Poszs
- 903032
| - (T OR 22149
" o
| BL| sLjs a o3
D
H
T
915068
—4
ot
BK
BK
95972
Aot RO
[
=
915975
w;owzso‘ 9|497D"
ORY 5P
F(E /
a ] —= © r/ OU
o | ® LF-e
% ° ~— o] ™ o ~— o
8| Bx||Bx|[rD 9 [ Ioal®] (o o) | hal®] (@
s T8 (| B
IS A
= e —"s| [e —"2]
B[ & —% i . |
[ g g gy
911948 915138 "~ gi1948
- DRW- 38849 -
Dﬂwwsa‘zeze / ofbze A2 DRW-3529: |
v el 914690
DRW-23419 914972 DRW-38645
A2 DRW;O’I’Q‘S
— SCHEMATIC
I okf-‘msz - VAC MoTor
8| [o Aot <=+ BRUSH MOTOR
—— WATER PUMP

Dﬂs(u7“ ‘ﬁ
- 1821
Aot

TELEMATICS |
-




COMP. No DRG. No

W/R//\/G D/A GRA M 916099  |DRW—40472

WIRING DIAGRAM.TWINTEC.1S.3WCR.230.50.TD.PLG (TBL6055T LFP) (1 BATTERY)

ISSUE REVISION DRAWN|APPD/ DATE
AO4 916052 MAN LOOM NoW Ao3 AM MB {07/03/23
oo m’w’;‘jfz;;‘m

907150
ORY-26008
02

] LS
206786

ORY-18476
a3

L0y 0299 -Nua

230104
DRW-22074
A03
BK
BK
Aot RD
902966
DRY-21828 L St ®
A08 BL
. - —
- - 914690
230111 2 [P & H e
) ) — 17
ORW 22076 044 UE ° §
o[ el
o L] L]
BR BR g o ® —
e |
911948
DRW-32926
Add
904174
902949
DRW-23419
DRW-22066
me A0z
i SCHEMATIC
o .3»:9%31 5 321700 — VAC MOTOR
o DRW-I‘WSZ N Mor
e
: ol o 0 BRUSH MOTOR
, = — WATER PUMP
DRY-18214
A1 Lt USER
KEY: WIRE COLOURS 205245 INTERFACE
o Doe2810 + CONTROL
BL - BLUE Ao4
BR - BROYA
& - Erenpeion TELEMATICS
OR - ORANGE
oy -t -
FH - %rz
Y - YELLOf
P - PURPLE




COMP. No

WIRING DIAGRAM 916109

DRG. No
DRW—-40508

WIRING DIAGRAM.TWINTEC.1S.3WCR.120.50.TD.PLG (TBL6055T LFP) (2 BATTERY)

ISSUE REVISION DRAWN|APPD/ DATE
A04 916052 MAIN LOOM NOW A03 AM MB 07/03/23
ot oR 38300
. oA e
A0t GR ORN2a710
715D D MJ
-26008
BL !
\ 786
odf 3o i3k B OR- (8476 323186
iz ]:j oz Dng‘_ﬁ A03 oRl 13
Bl ek A2 % DRW-25621
—— Aol
BK ——]|="F2 | == RO
e || 8L _| | I____‘_:,__=VL
et R I VAC
ungwo-zgzsg'ls wsv?-zzzzsgn
R oo ~
A0

romv APPLCABLE WHEN TELEWATCS |

| S AMED. |

| pgtgmmen |
912815 (GREY)

17 10 POS12
a o=

Piets 10 Pos:t T

|
|
|
|
|
|
ot | |
|
|
|
|
|
|

&
= :
£
L0V 0Z99¢ -Ma

| N5 10 POS BK
| 30
DRW-22149
| | I hod
| 16309 | Fao
40868 DRW-22441
| ! ‘ = = 5 I
K
| | ! b
L — — — 1 | | merr
______ | A01
——— & _
39
ORTases
s Dkswﬁsgggm
EN I A0t
230104
DRW-22074
A03
& a
230102
DRW-18217
03
B
ol 1o o
Aof RD
omY 21822 [
o [ ™
915975
ORW, 40290 914970
DRW-38611
% :IAOI
i
—e=
" = = L
RO
& [
[ ; p
¢ |
i o = S 4
BR ™ |
7 ; '
911948 915138 911948
oRW-32926 /' / ORW-38649 pry-32026 |
Aot 915139 Ao4 |
904174 / orw_3883
DRY-23419 914972 914690
A0z DRW-38613 DRW-38645
Ao 201
— SCHEMATIC
321700 — VAC MoToR
DRW-11732
— T
. ol o A0t BRUSH MOTOR
— WATER PUMP
\kj:'siszu
DRW=39001 208748
AO1 DRW- 18214, o
A0t USER et CHARGER
KEY, WIRE COLOURS 205245 INTERFACE
> - buior DOC-6810 + CONTROL
8L - BLUE
= oo
or - CRELh/ELLOf TELEMATICS
™ - g oL L TRACTION
FH = PHITE Moror
n - YELLOY
P - PURPLE




WIRING DIAGRAM

COMP. No DRG. No
916110 |\DRW—-40509

WIRING DIAGRAM.TWINTEC.1S.3WCR.120.50.7D.PLG (TBL6055T

LFP) (1 BATTERY)

ISSUE

REVISION

DRAWN|APPD. DATE

A04

916052 MAIN LOOM NOW A03

AM MB 07/03/23

o

oRW_28008
ho2

270316
DRY- 18200
02
ol sA8a6
woF

906495
ORW-25710
A03

® o) EK
742 o 4280 o 16475
o) . [ s o e
A06
[ 1 906589
pu— : = DRW-25821
— "aof
Bk — RO p— -
=1 =£I | -« — —= [
r ——————————
WATER ™
R | N ‘°"
[Essasiiiisi] A
e L e, D |
gumw WHeN TELEMATCS | | A2 A B\ ol ko e
: l | SEEEEE |
| 911544 fmmwv:) | P17 10 Mﬂ: PG TO POSSI
;:;::: (:iwtv‘)o | | Pwets o posie e 10 RS T2
D!W:‘Jz?'m | |
| | N5 10 loes 10 PosS - =
— 903032
| | : g [ DU ombaziee
I 16399 = T - ésososs
u&m | | [ DRW-22441
[ | | o Bl sL/st . 'A03
| I 1 mie 0 o 1 ]
915977
o - I‘ | y ORY—40300
== a | oRi 13589 ™
________ H
20839 WH -
Wlo?gm
b i Dﬂgwﬁfgggso
Aof
L B
3
o s
i o
[
J RD
915975
DRW-40290
Aof
i =
230111
DRW-22076 BK|
01
&R BR g fle
904174
DRW-23419
A02
il SCHEMATIC
oszz-q??sz - VAC MoTorR
B 8L Aot — BRUSH MOTOR
— WATER PUMP
— ]
KEY: WIRE COLOURS =S 206245 w;OI N'Lég;ic:-
=K T )
B¢ - BuAcK [ ) 2 e
B &
GR - GREEN Se—
N ” ' i TELEMATICS
DR - DRANGE
ik IR
v - YELLOW
P - PURPLE




FloorCare

72]
o
©
Q.
(/p)
O
Q
©
e
o
X
1]
)]
2
it
©
£
L)
()
[ =
~
—
=
1)
(=]
o
=
L
(S
(=]
<
-
To]
(Tp]
o
o
-
m
T

o
]
=
=

o
s
@

RS

S
>
=
S

w
>
=
5]

=
®©

m

-

=

<
©

3

=

2

100 wn

Brush
Speed
Tank

o0L

Capacity



Description Part Number

1 NX1K LFP BATTERY TYPE (LI-ION) (50AH X 1) (100AH X 2) 911948
2 FILTER BASKET WITH LID 903283
20 AMP MAXI FUSE (YELLOW) 221091

3 30 AMP MAXI FUSE (GREEN) 230104
FUSE 2.5A (6.3x32) 903066

MAXI FUSE PULLER 230112

4 EXTENDED STRAINER 208888
TBL6055 TOP TANK ASSEMBLY 915510

TBL6055/50 BOTTOM TANK ASSEMBLY (50AH) 916211

° TBL6055/100 BOTTOM TANK ASSEMBLY (100AH) 915118
DUMP HOSE ASSEMBLY WITH RED HOSE CAP 903977

28MM X 370MM LONG 3:1 STRETCH HOSE WITH RED CAP 903696

. 35MM X 250MM STRETCH HOSE (3:1) WITH ADJUSTABLE CUFF WITH CAP 901548
FILLER CAP C/W HOLE 237174

35MM X 960MM LONG 3:1 STRETCH HOSE (SHORT & LONG CUFF) 280021

HOSE GUIDE 237718

UK TYPE CHARGING LEAD 220386

750 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (,RED TRIM, SERILOR BLADES) 904699

10 750 SERILOR BLADES 900519
11 DIE CAST CHUCK MACHINED 230207
12 550MM POLYSCRUB SCRUBBING BRUSH 606028

Disclaimer: Many factors beyond Numatic International Ltd control plus end user knowledge and control can affect the use and
performance of a Numatic International Ltd product in a particular application.

The user is solely responsible for evaluating Numatic International Ltd products and evaluating if said product is suitable for a
particular purpose and user’s method of application.



Spare Parts

606028 | 550MM POLYSCRUB BRUSH (SINGLE)

606193 | WANDER FLOOR KIT FOR ALL TGB MA- 900519 | REPLACEMENT BLADE SET,
CHINES (38MM) FOR 750 FLOOR TOOL

606319 | FLOOR TOOL CASTOR UPGRADE KIT 900526 | NULOC2 DRIVE BOARD 500MM

606550 | 550MM NYLOSCRUB SHAMPOO BRUSH 900971 | NUPLEX PADS - 3 PACK 550MM
(SINGLE)

606551 | 550MM LONGLIFE SCRUBBING BRUSH 900973 | NUPLEX PADS - 5 PACK 550MM
(SINGLE)

609100 | EMPTYING HOSE EXTENSIONS KIT 901050 | 550MM LONGLIFE LIGHT SCRUB BRUSH

606403 | 500MM PADLOC DRIVE BOARD 904699 | ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL 750MM




FloorCare

L

Numatic International Limited. Chard, Somerset TA20 2GB
ENGLAND Tel: 01460 68600 www.numatic.co.uk

Numatic International GmbH. Frankische Stralle 15-19. D-30455 Hannover,
DEUTSCHLAND Tel: 05 11 98 42 16 0 www.numatic.de

Numatic International SAS. 13 / 17 rue du Valengelier. EAE La Tuilerie — 77500
CHELLES, FRANCE Tel: 01 64 72 61 61 www.numatic.fr

Numatic International BV. Vennootsweg 15, 2404 CG, Alphen aan den Rijn,
NEDERLAND Tel: 0172 467 999 www.numatic.nl

Numatic International (Pty.) Ltd. 16th & Pharmaceutical Roads, Midrand, Gauteng,
SOUTH AFRICA 1685 Tel: 0861 686 284 www.numatic.co.za

Numatic International Schweiz AG. Sihlbruggstrasse 3A, 6340 Baar.
SCHWEIZ Tel: 0041 (0) 41 76 80 76 - 0 www.numatic.ch

Numatic International ULDA. Rua da Boa Viagem, 177. 4470.210 Maia.
PORTUGAL Tel: +351 220 047 700 www.numatic.pt

Numatic International SLU. C/ La Forja, 41, 08840 Viladecans. (Barcelona),
SPAIN Tel: +34 93 647 22 22 www.numatic.es

Numatic International DENMARK. Frankische Strafle 15-19. D-30455 Hannover,
DEUTSCHLAND Tel: 05 11 98 42 16 0 www.numatic-online.dk

@ numatic.com ‘+44 (0)1460 68600
Sf e
NS§>KINGDOM

EXP-001081 07/23 (A01)




